

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:___

Foreign Limited Liab Handy Contract		1	
Certificate of Status	0		ഷം
Certified Copy	1		م
Page Count	04	2 1 1	က္ဆ
Estimated Charge	\$155.00	400 C	$\overline{\mathbf{C}}$



5

-7

DocuSign Envelope ID: 27F5861C-52CF-41A5-8F94-BB1F22C86EFE

.

IPANYTOTRANSACTERSINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA: landy Contracting, LLC (Name of Toreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "TLC ") nue was adulte, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "TLC ") nue was adulte, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC," or "L claware Unrediction under the law of which foreign limited liability company is organized) 3, <u>\$5-1210933</u> (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (FEI number, of applicable) (See sections 605 0901 & 605 0901 & 605 0905, F.S. to determine penalty liability.) 53 West 23rd Street (Address of Principal Office) (Mailing Address) rd Floor Kew York, NY 10010		DREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY CO		
ne universature entre alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting basiness in Honda. The alternate name must include "Lumide Leibhins Company." "L.L.C." or "L claware				CT BUS
IPANYTOTRANSACTBLSINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA: landy Contracting, LLC (Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company: must include "Limited Liability Company," "LLC." or "LLC." or "LC."	OMPLIANCE WITH SEC			
(Name of Foreign Limited Eability Company: must include "Limited Eability Company," "L.L.C." or "TLC.") inc. was atable, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Limited Eability Company," "L.L.C." or "TLC.") claware 3. (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0001 & 605 0001; F.S. to dotermine penalty limbility.) 53 West 23rd Street (Audress of Principal Office) ird Floor Name: (200 South Pine Island Road (Plantatio (Date first framework) (Plantatio	APANYTOTRANSACT BU	SINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA:		
In a way while, enter alternate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida. The alternate name must include "Lumide Lability Company," "L.L.C." or "L claware			ed Liability Communs ""I I C " or "I C ";	
3. 3. (Due first transacted business in Florida if prior to registration.) (See sections 605 0905, F.S. to determine penalty highlity) 53. West 23rd Street 6. Same (Mathew of Principal Office) (Mathew of Principal Office) Side Floor Nume and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable) Name: CT Corporation System 0ffice Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road Planauio S13324	() with the second	Louised Calority Company, was areaded famil		
3. 3. (PEI number, if applicable) (Due first transacted business in Florid 17 prior to registration.) (See sectors 605 0001 & 605 0002, F.S. to determine penalty hability.) S3 West 23rd Street (Mauling Address) et Address of Principal Office) Street (Mauling Address) New York, NY 10010 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road 2 Planuatio 33324 Planuatio Florida	ano suas sitable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in		
(Dare first transacted businest in Florida, if prior to registration.) (FEI number, if applicable) (Dare first transacted businest in Florida, if prior to registration.) (See sections 005 0901 & 605 090	Delaware			
53 West 23rd Street Same 6.	Darisdiction under the law of v	which foreign limited hability company is organized)	3	
53 West 23rd Street Same 6.				
53 West 23rd Street Same 6.		(Dute first transacted business in Florida, if prior -	o registration.)	
6. (Stailing Address) 3rd Floor (Stailing Address) New York, NY 10010 (Stailing Address) Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Image: CT Corporation System Name: (CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Image: CT Corporation System Plantatio S3324		(See sections 605 0941 & 605 0905, F.S. to deter		
3rd Floor New York, NY 10010 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: CT Corporation System 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantatio Florida 33324			6	
New York, NY 10010 Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Office Address: Plantatio Plantatio			(Mailing Address)	
Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Name: Office Address: Plantatio Plantatio	3rd Floor			
Name: CT Corporation System Name: 1200 South Pine Island Road Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road Planuatio 33324	New York, NY 10010			
Name: CT Corporation System Name: 1200 South Pine Island Road Office Address: Plantatio	·····			
Name: CT Corporation System Name: 1200 South Pine Island Road Office Address: Plantatio	Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bc	x NOT acceptable)	
Name: 1200 South Pine Island Road Office Address: 1200 South Pine Island Road Plantatio 33324				
Office Address: Plantatio				•
Office Address:	Name:			:
Planatio 33324 Florida 20	Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road	CB	•
, Florida 💬 👘		Plantatio		· ·
				` . . *

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Nathan Giffin Nathan Giffin - VP (Registered agent's signature)

DocuSign Envelope ID: 27F5861C-52CF-41A5-8F94-BB1F22C86EFE

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:	<u>Title or Capacity:</u>	Name and Address:
⊡Manager	Name:	Manager	Name: Craig Smith
Member	53 West 23rd Street	⊡ Member	Address: 3601 Walnut Street, Suite 700
Authorized	3rd Floor	Authorized	Denver, CO 80205
Person	New York, NY 10010	Person	. <u> </u>
Other	Other	Other	Other
∎Manager	Shannon Shaw Name:	□ Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	Member	Address:
Authorized	Suite 1100	□ Authorized	
Person	Indianapolis, IN 462(4	Person	
Other	Other	□ Other	
⊡Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
⊡Member	Address:	T Member	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b). Florida Statutes, I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

DecuSigned by:	
Shannon Shaw	
	Signature of an authorized person
Shannon Shaw	

Typed or printed name of signea



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "HANDY CONTRACTING LLC" IS DULY FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "HANDY CONTRACTING LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SIXTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2020.



Authentication: 203068305 Date: 06-08-20

7903465 8300

SR# 20205373169 You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml